
Common Alloy Aluminum Sheet from 
China 

701-TA-591 and 731-TA-1399 (Final)

AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served September 19, 2018.  *Adding a new party. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of Valeo North America, Inc.: 
 
Daniel J. Cannistra, Esq. 
Crowell & Moring LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20004-2295 
202-624-2500 – voice 
202-628-5116 – fax 
dcannistra@crowell.com 
intltrade@crowell.com 
 
On behalf of Oracle Flexible Packaging, Inc. and 
LLFLEX, LLC: 
 
Felicia L. Nowels, Esq. 
Akerman LLP 
106 E. College Avenue 
Suite 1200 
Tallahassee, FL  32301 
850-425-1661 – voice 
Felicia.nowels@akerman.com 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of the Aluminum Association 
Common Alloy Aluminum Sheet Trade 
Enforcement Working Group: 
 
John M. Herrmann, Esq. 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
3050 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20007 
202-342-8400 – voice 
202-342-8451 – fax 
jherrmann@kelleydrye.com 
tradenotifications@kelleydrye.com 
 
On behalf of C.E. Smith Company, Inc., the 
National Marine Manufacturers Association, the 
Recreational Vehicles Industry Association, the 
National Association of Trailer Manufacturers, 
AA Metals., Inc. and Manakin Indistries, LLC: 
 
Jeffrey S. Grimson, Esq. 
Mowry & Grimson, PLLC 
5335 Wisconsin Avenue, NW 
Suite 810 
Washington, DC  20015 
202-688-3610 – voice 
202-595-8968 – fax 
trade@mowrygrimson.com 
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On behalf of the China Nonferrous Metals 
Industry Association: 
 
Michael P. House, Esq. 
Perkins Coie LLP 
700 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20005 
202-654-6288 – voice 
202-654-6211 – fax 
mhouse@perkinscoie.com 
trade@perkinscoie.com 
 
On behalf of Metal Exchange Corporation: 
 
Frank H. Morgan, Esq. 
Trade Law Defense PLLC 
218 North Lee Street 
Third Floor 
Alexandria, VA  22314 
703-493-0188 – voice 
fmorgan@tradelawdefense.com 
 
*On behalf of Ta Chen International, Inc.: 
 
Peter J. Koenig, Esq. 
Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP 
2550 M Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
202-457-6000 – voice 
202-457-6315 – fax 
Peter.koenig@squireb.com 
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